

Clarksville AR
Comparative Balance Sheet - FDS
As of Date: 12/31/2023

	12/31/2023	12/31/2022	Variance
Assets			
Cash and Cash Equivalents			
Cash - Unrestricted	1,112,507.24	348,012.08	764,495.16
Cash - Tenant Security Deposits	0.00	27,136.60	(27,136.60)
Total Cash and Cash Equivalents	1,112,507.24	375,148.68	737,358.56
Accounts and Notes Receivables			
Accounts Receivable - HUD Other Projects	(323,069.87)	(3,536.97)	(319,532.90)
Accounts Receivable - Tenants	(3,034.33)	2,493.86	(5,528.19)
Total Accounts and Notes Receivables	(326,104.20)	(1,043.11)	(325,061.09)
Investments and Other Current Assets			
Investments - Unrestricted	123,384.82	123,155.16	229.66
Prepaid Expenses and Other Assets	31,382.02	155,771.49	(124,389.47)
Inventories	6,715.37	3,338.88	3,376.49
Allowance for Obsolete Inventories	(444.25)	(388.47)	(55.78)
Total Investments and Other Current Assets	161,037.96	281,877.06	(120,839.10)
Capital Assets, Net of Accumulated Depreciation			
Land	127,599.92	127,599.92	0.00
Buildings	9,745,099.99	9,745,099.99	0.00
Furniture, Equipment & Machinery - Dwelling	210,002.68	215,929.48	(5,926.80)
Furniture, Equipment & Machinery - Admin	264,886.63	282,149.04	(17,262.41)
Leasehold Improvements	1,739,158.84	1,739,158.84	0.00
Accumulated Depreciation	(7,644,674.56)	(7,268,047.35)	(376,627.21)
Construction in Progress	748,946.75	308,613.03	440,333.72
Total Capital Assets, Net of Accumulated Depreciation	5,191,020.25	5,150,502.95	40,517.30
Total Assets	6,138,461.25	5,806,485.58	331,975.67
Liabilities			
Current Liabilities			
Accounts Payable <= 90 Days	4,936.18	4,936.18	0.00
Accrued Wage/Payroll Taxes Payable	4,944.35	4,232.74	711.61
Accrued Compensated Absences - Current	3,632.43	4,172.96	(540.53)
Accounts Payable - Other Government	31,449.60	21,949.98	9,499.62
Tenant Security Deposits	27,691.30	28,165.30	(474.00)
Other Current Liabilities	0.00	127,183.00	(127,183.00)
Accrued Liabilities - Other	1,659.17	0.00	1,659.17
Total Current Liabilities	74,313.03	190,640.16	(116,327.13)
Non-Current Liabilities			
Accrued Compensated Absences - Non-Current	32,691.87	37,556.68	(4,864.81)
Total Non-Current Liabilities	32,691.87	37,556.68	(4,864.81)
Total Liabilities	107,004.90	228,196.84	(121,191.94)
Net Position			
Net Position			
Net Investment in Capital Assets	4,837,109.52	4,837,109.52	0.00
Net Investment in Capital Assets	744,349.05	404,448.03	339,901.02
Unrestricted Net Position	347,182.43	668,491.27	(321,308.84)
Total Net Position	5,928,641.00	5,910,048.82	18,592.18
Net Income (Loss)	102,815.35	(331,760.08)	434,575.43
Total Net Position	6,031,456.35	5,578,288.74	453,167.61
Total Liabilities and Net Position	6,138,461.25	5,806,485.58	331,975.67
			0.00